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December / January 2020 Vacation Care – PLEASE KEEP THIS PAGE 

 

 

   Departure / 
Arrival Times 

Thursday 19th Dec Christmas Craft   

Friday 20th Dec Christmas Cooking Craft   

    

Monday 6th Jan Master Chef Day  Lunch Provided: prepared on day  

Tuesday 7th Jan Kindi Farm Visit   

Wednesday 8th Jan Superhero Day   

Thursday 9th Jan Sam’s Slime Day   

Friday 10th Jan Ex: Como Swimming Pool Lunch Provided: Sausage sizzle 10 - 4 

    

Monday 13th Jan Make a Bear Day   

Tuesday 14th Jan LEGO Masters   

Wednesday 15th Jan Wacky Wednesday   

Thursday 16th Jan Excursion: Cronulla Cinema  10 – 4  

Friday 17th Jan             Staff VS Kids Day Lunch Provided: Pasta 

    

Monday 20th Jan         Science and Experiment Day 

Tuesday 21st Jan                Art and Craft Day  

Wednesday 22nd Jan Excursion: Sutherland Leisure Centre                                          9:30 – 4:00 

Thursday 23rd Jan                   Pokémon Day 

Friday 24th Jan           Australia Day Celebrations           Lunch Provided: Sausage Sizzle 

WEEK 2  

WEEK 1 

WEEK 3 

WEEK 4 

MERRY CHRISTMAS AND HAPPY NEW YEAR 
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December / January 2020 Vacation Care – PLEASE KEEP THIS PAGE 

 

If you are interested in an Oatley Youth day during the holidays 

please contact us through the enquiries email. We ran it last Holidays 

however we did not get enough students to be able to run the day. So 

we would like to hear suggestions from you! So please contact a 

supervisor at OOSH or email us at: enquiries@oatleyoosh.org.au 

 

If there are enough parents and guardians to email us then we will 

implement an Oatley youth program that runs simutaniously with 

the normal vacation care program.  

 

Thankyou.  

  

Monday 27th Jan                 Public Holiday 

Tuesday 28th Jan            PJ Movie Marathon Lunch Provided: Pizza 

Wednesday 29th Jan                Back to School!                                                        

WEEK 5 

mailto:enquiries@oatleyoosh.org.au


 OATLEY OUT OF SCHOOL HOURS CARE CENTRE 
Phone – 9580 6591 Postal Address- PO BOX 263 Oatley NSW 2223 Email - enquiries@oatleyoosh.org.au 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

DECEMBER 2019 / JAN 2020 VACATION CARE 

NAME: _________________________    

 Day Date Activity 
Care / 

Activity 
Day Total 

Child Initials if 
attending 

1 Thursday 19/12/19 Christmas Craft   $60 $ 60.00  

 Friday 20/12/19 Christmas Cooking Craft  $60 $ 60.00  

Merry Christmas! 

2 Monday 6/1/20 Master Chef Day LUNCH $60 $ 60.00  

 Tuesday 7/1/20 Kindi Farm Visit  $60 $ 60.00  

 Wednesday 8/1/20 Superhero Day  $60 $ 60.00  

 Thursday  9/1/20 Sam’s Slime Day  $60 $ 60.00  

 Friday 10/1/20 Como Swimming Pool LUNCH $60 $ 60.00  

3 Monday 13/1/20 Make a bear Day  $60 $ 60.00  

 Tuesday 14/1/20 LEGO Masters  $60 $ 60.00  

 Wednesday 15/1/20 Wacky Wednesday  $60 $ 60.00  

 Thursday  16/1/20 Cronulla Cinemas: DoLittle  $60 $ 60.00  

 Friday  17/1/20 Staff VS Kids Day LUNCH $60 $ 60.00  

4 Monday 20/1/20 Science Day  $60 $ 60.00  

 Tuesday  21/120 Art and Craft Day  $60 $ 60.00  

 Wednesday 22/1/20 Sutherland Leisure Centre  $60 $ 60.00  

 Thursday 23/1/20 Pokémon Day  $60 $ 60.00  

 Friday 24/1/20 Australia Day Celebrations LUNCH $60 $ 60.00  

5 Monday 27th Jan    CENTRE CLOSED PUBLIC HOLIDAY   

 Tuesday 28/1/20 PJ Movie Marathon LUNCH $60 $ 60.00  

Daily total includes care cost and activity cost 
Compulsory OOSH Hat For Excursions 

Rent $5.00               Buy $ 10.00        Already own 

(Please Circle) 

 

Total: 

Payment Method: DIRECT DEBIT 

All payments will be added to your account 

for Direct Debit. If you do not have a Direct 

Debit account set up, please contact OOSH 

 

By signing this document, you grant your permission for your child 

to travel to and from the excursion destination with educators and 

to participate in the day’s scheduled activities. I also grant 

permission for my child to go (with educators) to Oatley Memorial 

Park on any day of the holidays, where educators see appropriate. 

I also grant my permission for educators to take photos of my child 

for in-centre documentation purposes only. 

 Parent/Guardian Signature…………………… 

Date................. 

 


